Excelsior Community College: 2024/25 Semester 2 Timetable

Room timetable - Block A Room 301

CELCAT @

web publisher

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:00am
09:00am

09:00am
10:00am

OENG1201 (CSEC - English A Part 2).C
SECO02; Dennis-Speid, Alecia;301A;
303A

10:00am
11:00am

BLAW2401 (Business Law );AMIS2A; Ro
we, Stephaine; 301A

BUSE1101 (Business Ethics );ADCJ2
ADIT1; ADIT1B; ADIT2; ADPsy2; AMIS1A

OMAT1100 (Mathematical Operations )A
DBW1; Rowe, Anthony;301A

AMIS2A; Wilson, Marvia;301A; 303A

11:00am
12:00pm

12:00pm
01:00pm

01:00pm
02:00pm

02:00pm
03:00pm

NURS2011 (Health Promotion );BScN2A
; Burnett, Camelia; 301A

COMM1202 (Communication 11);BA1B; D
ennis-Speid, Alecia;301A

CARS2301 (Caribbean Studies );BA2B;
Bartley, Edise; 301A

COMM1202 (Communication II);BA1A; M
organ,Okeyno; 301A

AENC1101 (Entreprenuership for
Cosmetology ); CosGenA; Jagoo, Oneil; 3
01A

03:00pm
04:00pm

04:00pm
05:00pm

ASTS1101 (Salon Retail Services),CosG
enC; Jagoo, Oneil; 301A

05:00pm
06:00pm

06:00pm
07:00pm

07:00pm
08:00pm

08:00pm
09:00pm
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